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Full Time Report
Qualifying round - Sunday 16 November 2025
Stadionul Zimbru - Chisinau

Israel Moldova

4 (1)
Half-Time

18 Omri Glazer   
2 Eli Dasa   
3 Roy Revivo
4 Or Blorian
8 Dor Peretz
9 Dor Turgeman

10 Dan Biton
11 Oscar Gloukh
12 Stav Lemkin
15 Eliel Peretz
16 Gabi Kanichowsky

1 Niv Eliasi   
23 Omer Nir On   
5 Idan Nachmias
7 Yarden Shua

13 Raz Shlomo
14 Guy Mizrahi
17 Stav Toriel
19 Idan Toclomiti
20 Denny Gropper
21 Amir Ganah
22 Mahmoud Jaber

Coach:

Ran Ben Simon

Half
time

Full
time

Total attempts 8 27

Attempts on target 2 8

Saves 0 0

Corners 3 9

Offsides 5 5

Fouls committed 7 9

Fouls suffered 5 11

Free kicks to goal 0 1

Possession 64% 64%

Ball in play 15'41" 33'00"

Total ball in play 24'41" 51'29"

Referee:

Allard Lindhout (NED)
Assistant referees:

Rogier Honig (NED)
Johan Balder (NED)
Fourth official:

Joey Kooij (NED)

20:45CET

45'

90'

9 Dor Turgeman P 21'

2 Eli Dasa Y 34'

18' R 21 Sergiu Perciun

37' 9 Ion Nicolaescu

2'23''8 Dor Peretz Y

14 Guy Mizrahi
2 Eli Dasa 46'

3 Roy Revivo 65'

17 Stav Toriel
16 Gabi Kanichowsky 77'

22 Mahmoud Jaber
8 Dor Peretz 77'

19 Idan Toclomiti
9 Dor Turgeman 84'

15 Eliel Peretz 85'
7 Yarden Shua

10 Dan Biton 86'

4 Vladislav Baboglo O 88'

54' 20 Sergiu Plătică
17 Virgiliu Postolachi

54' 14 Vlad Răileanu
16 Danila Forov

54' 15 Ion Borș
2 Ștefan Bîtca

66' 7 Artur Ioniţă
9 Ion Nicolaescu

72' 8 Ștefan Bodișteanu
13 Vladimir Fratea

73' Y 11 Mihail Caimacov

88' Y 20 Sergiu Plătică

3'03''

(1)
Half-Time 1

1 Emil Tîmbur   
2 Ștefan Bîtca
4 Vladislav Baboglo
5 Cătălin Cucoș
6 Mihail Gherasimencov
9 Ion Nicolaescu   

11 Mihail Caimacov
13 Vladimir Fratea
16 Danila Forov
17 Virgiliu Postolachi
21 Sergiu Perciun

12 Cristian Avram   
23 Andrei Cojuhar   
3 Mihail Ștefan
7 Artur Ioniţă
8 Ștefan Bodișteanu

10 Vitalie Damașcan
14 Vlad Răileanu
15 Ion Borș
18 Victor Bogaciuc
19 Daniel Dumbrăvanu
20 Sergiu Plătică
22 Vadim Raţă

Coach:

Lilian Popescu

Half
time

Full
time

Total attempts 2 4

Attempts on target 1 1

Saves 1 5

Corners 1 3

Offsides 0 0

Fouls committed 5 12

Fouls suffered 7 9

Free kicks to goal 0 0

Possession 36% 36%

Ball in play 9'00" 18'29"

Total ball in play 24'41" 51'29"

VAR:

Dennis Higler (NED)
Assistant VAR:

Edwin van de Graaf (NED)

Attendance: 3,312


